
9
179,10

NN 

Pd//Po 

10
179,10

NN 

Pd 

Przekrój I-I
Rzędna
m n.p.m.

Rzędna
m n.p.m.

181 181

180 180

179 179

178 178

177 177

odległości w [m] 17,00
głębokość w [m] 2,0 2,0
data wykonania

IA

II A

10
179,10

NN 

Pd 

12
178,80

NN 

Ps+Pd 

Przekrój II-II
Rzędna
m n.p.m.

Rzędna
m n.p.m.

181 181

180 180

179 179

178 178

177 177

odległości w [m] 30,00
głębokość w [m] 2,0 2,0
data wykonania

IA

II A II B

UNI-GEO
19-500 GOŁDAP, UL. ZATOROWA 7

OBIEKT:

BUDOWA BOISKA ORAZ DROGI - SUWAŁKI

TEMAT:
GEOTECHNIKA

DATA:
LISTOPAD 2014R.

OPRACOWALI: MGR PIOTR RANT
MGR INŻ. MACIEJ LUTY ZAŁ.4.1

9
179,10

NN 

Pd//Po 

16
178,90

NN 

Pd 

Przekrój IV-IV
Rzędna
m n.p.m.

Rzędna
m n.p.m.

181 181

180 180

179 179

178 178

177 177

odległości w [m] 30,00
głębokość w [m] 2,0 2,0
data wykonania

IA

II A

10
179,10

NN 

Pd 

11
178,90

NN 

Pd+Ps 

16
178,90

NN 

Pd 

Przekrój VI-VI
Rzędna
m n.p.m.

Rzędna
m n.p.m.

181 181

180 180

179 179

178 178

177 177

odległości w [m] 17,50 17,00
głębokość w [m] 2,0 2,0 2,0
data wykonania

IA

II A

9
179,10

NN 

Pd//Po 

11
178,90

NN 

Pd+Ps 

12
178,80

NN 

Ps+Pd 

Przekrój V-V
Rzędna
m n.p.m.

Rzędna
m n.p.m.

181 181

180 180

179 179

178 178

177 177

odległości w [m] 17,00 17,00
głębokość w [m] 2,0 2,0 2,0
data wykonania

IA

II A II B

16
178,90

NN 

Pd 

12
178,80

NN 

Ps+Pd 

Przekrój III-III
Rzędna
m n.p.m.

Rzędna
m n.p.m.

180 180

179 179

178 178

177 177

odległości w [m] 16,50
głębokość w [m] 2,0 2,0
data wykonania

IA

II A

II B
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